HOLT TENPIN BOWLING CARNIVAL - 11th to 23rd AUGUST 2024

8am 9:30am 11am | 1:30pm 3pm 4:30pm 6pm Additional Events
Sun 11th Aug| *SDT | SD SD *SDT | SD sD
*SDT SD SD *SDT SD SD

Mon 12th Aug

Tue 13th Aug

Wed 14th Aug

Thu 15th Aug

Fri 16th Aug

Sat 17th Aug

Sun 18th Aug

Mon 19th Aug

Tue 20th Aug

Wed 21nd Aug

Thu 22nd Aug

Fri 23rd Aug

| 'soT | sD | sD |

6:30pm Classic Presentation Dinner

6:30pm AGM

6:30pm Restricted Presentation Dinner

* Denotes Lane Maintenance immediately prior to the commencement of that squad

S= Singles Event, D= Doubles Event, T = Teams Event




